
AFBC Elite Men and Women Boxing Championships -
YAOUNDE 2023

3.8.2023 16:09

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-08-03 13:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 8

Seed

1 111 13:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM HAFSI WAFA

MANSOURI FATIHA

RED

BLUE

TUN

ALG

WP 1:4

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

SRB

COD

RSA

UZB

JOHANNY MADEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

LOKONDOLA NGOY ..SYLV ..

VUMAZONKE MAZIZANDIL ....

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

BLUE

2 112 13:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM ONGARE CHRISTINE

MOUTTAKI YASMINE

RED

BLUE

KEN

MAR

WP 0:5

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

UZB

BIH

CMR

SEY

JOHANNY MADEN

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

POLETAN TINA

TCHEMTCHUA JEAN ..PIER ..

FIGARO JOHN PATRICK

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

BLUE

3 113 13:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY NANLINGA GRACE

NYEMBO MUAMBA GISÃ�LE

RED

BLUE

UGA

COD

RSC R1 1:30

Referee EGY MOHSEN ELSAYED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

EGY

CMR

JOR

ALG

BACHIR ABBAR

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

NTI JOSEPH MARIE

ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD

TOUMI MAHFOUD

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

4 114 13:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY NGOUNE REINE LAURE

NSHIMIRIMANA LILIANE

RED

BLUE

CMR

BDI

WP 5:0

Referee TUN DARRAGI MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

EGY

TUN

JOR

ALG

BACHIR ABBAR

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

BOUHLEL SARA

ABUHAMMAD RAWHI

ROUABEH NABIL

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

5 115 14:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER KHOULOUD HLIMI

DORINE STEPHANE MAMBOU

RED

BLUE

TUN

CMR

WP 5:0

Referee UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

SRB

BIH

SEY

RSA

JOHANNY MADEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

POLETAN TINA

FIGARO JOHN PATRICK

JANSEN WILLEM

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

6 116 14:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER HLIOUI NOUHAILA

SAKOBI MATSHU MARCELAT

RED

BLUE

MAR

COD

RSC R2 0:09

Referee FRA JOHANNY MADEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

SRB

BIH

RSA

CMR

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

POLETAN TINA

MOKOENA PLAATJIE ..GER ..

ONAMBELE JEAN ..BERNA ..

8:10

8:10

7:10

8:10

8:10

BLUE
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Seed

7 117 14:31:00 ELITE MEN 46-48KG MINIMUM ISSUFO YASSINE NORDINE

WOUANG MARCIAL

RED

BLUE

MOZ

CMR

WP 0:5

Referee EGY
ABDELSALAM MOHAMED
KAMAL

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

TUN

EGY

TUN

NGR

BACHIR ABBAR

DARRAGI MOHAMED

KHALED EISH

BOUHLEL SARA

ADEDAYO AGBANA

28:29

27:30

27:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE

8 118 14:46:00 ELITE MEN 46-48KG MINIMUM LUSIZI LUBABALO

TULEMBEKWA ZOLA LIVENS

RED

BLUE

RSA

COD

RSC R2 1:56

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

BIH

MAR

JOR

EGY

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

POLETAN TINA

BACHIR ABBAR

ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD

MOHSEN ELSAYED

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

9 119 15:01:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM MOMBEY FRANCK STEVIE

SOW PAPE MAMADOU

RED

BLUE

GAB

SEN

WP 5:0

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BOT

UZB

FRA

BIH

CMR

GAREBONE KABO

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

JOHANNY MADEN

POLETAN TINA

TCHEMTCHUA JEAN ..PIER ..

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

10 120 15:16:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM AZOUI IMAD

HASSAN SHAFFI BAKARI

RED

BLUE

MAR

KEN

WO R1 3:00

Referee COD KAZADI HUNGA THEODORE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CMR

NGR

EGY

GAB

RSA

MIBE DJONGI ..CHRISTOPH..

ADESO TURNER

KHALED EISH

MBADINGA MOULOUNGUI ....

DEYZEL MARIA

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED

11 121 15:31:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT SSALI AMIRI WASSWA

KITANGILA MWEBA IDRISS

RED

BLUE

UGA

COD

WP 3:1

Referee MAR BACHIR ABBAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

EGY

UZB

ZAM

EGY

DARRAGI MOHAMED

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

KABWE DARIUS

MOHSEN ELSAYED

29:27

27:28

29:27

28:28

29:27

RED

12 122 15:46:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT AYARI SAIEFEDDINE

SOGCWAYI SANELE

RED

BLUE

TUN

RSA

WP 1:4

Referee FRA JOHANNY MADEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

SRB

BIH

CMR

SEY

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

POLETAN TINA

ONAMBELE JEAN ..BERNA ..

FIGARO JOHN PATRICK

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

BLUE
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Session 9

Seed

1 123 17:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY BOUALAM ROUMAYSA

UYESIJI ADEOLA

RED

BLUE

ALG

NGR

WP 5:0

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

UZB

GAB

CMR

ZAM

JOHANNY MADEN

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

ONAMBELE JEAN ..BERNA ..

KABWE DARIUS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

2 124 17:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY MATHIBA THANDOLWETHU ..TRUE ..

CHEDDAR RABAB

RED

BLUE

RSA

MAR

WP 0:5

Referee UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

SRB

BOT

CMR

SEY

JOHANNY MADEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

GAREBONE KABO

TCHEMTCHUA JEAN ..PIER ..

FIGARO JOHN PATRICK

27:30

28:29

21:30

27:30

26:30

BLUE

3 125 17:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM BERTAL WIDAD

MACARINGUE BENILDE REGINA ..F ..

RED

BLUE

MAR

MOZ

WP 5:0

Referee FRA JOHANNY MADEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

SRB

BIH

RSA

CMR

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

POLETAN TINA

MOKOENA PLAATJIE ..GER ..

MIBE DJONGI ..CHRISTOPH..

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:25

RED

4 126 17:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM ABDELKADER HEDJALA FATMA ..Z ..

FAKI AMINA MARTHA

RED

BLUE

ALG

KEN

WP 3:1

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

BIH

SEY

CMR

ZAM

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

POLETAN TINA

FIGARO JOHN PATRICK

NTI JOSEPH MARIE

KABWE DARIUS

30:27

30:27

27:29

28:28

30:27

RED

5 127 18:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 57-60KG LIGHT AMINE NISRINE

HADJILA KHELIF

RED

BLUE

MAR

ALG

WP 0:5

Referee FRA JOHANNY MADEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

BIH

BOT

GAB

NGR

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

POLETAN TINA

GAREBONE KABO

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

JOSEPH OSEWA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

BLUE

6 128 18:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 57-60KG LIGHT MBALAYI MBAMBA MERVEILLE

SY SAGAR

RED

BLUE

COD

SEN

RSC R2 0:48

Referee EGY MOHSEN ELSAYED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

TUN

ALG

JOR

NGR

BACHIR ABBAR

DARRAGI MOHAMED

TOUMI MAHFOUD

ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD

ADEDAYO AGBANA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED
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Session 9

Seed

7 129 18:31:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER UKASHA MATOVU

ZENGALA MALENGA BONIFACE

RED

BLUE

UGA

COD

WP 1:4

Referee EGY
ABDELSALAM MOHAMED
KAMAL

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

SRB

ALG

CMR

UZB

BOUHLEL SARA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

ROUABEH NABIL

TCHEMTCHUA JEAN ..PIER ..

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

28:29

27:30

30:27

27:30

28:29

BLUE

8 130 18:46:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER JEAN JUNIOR MESSI ELIME

MARIME BERNARDO DELFINA

RED

BLUE

CMR

MOZ

WP 0:5

Referee MAR BACHIR ABBAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

TUN

EGY

JOR

RSA

DARRAGI MOHAMED

BOUHLEL SARA

MOHSEN ELSAYED

ABUHAMMAD RAWHI

MOKOENA PLAATJIE ..GER ..

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE

9 131 19:01:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE RABII MOHAMMED

DIARRA MORO

RED

BLUE

MAR

MLI

RSC R3 3:00

Referee UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

SRB

BIH

BOT

CMR

JOHANNY MADEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

POLETAN TINA

GAREBONE KABO

TCHEMTCHUA JEAN ..PIER ..

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

10 132 19:16:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE RONALD FAIZO OKELLO

TSHAMA MWENEKABWE DAVID

RED

BLUE

UGA

COD

WP 0:5

Referee TUN DARRAGI MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

TUN

EGY

JOR

ALG

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

BOUHLEL SARA

MOHSEN ELSAYED

ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD

ROUABEH NABIL

25:30

26:30

26:30

28:29

27:30

BLUE

11 133 19:31:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY MBANGI MUKIENA WILLIAM

KEBE KARAMBA

RED

BLUE

COD

SEN

WP 1:4

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

MAR

ALG

FRA

CMR

POLETAN TINA

BACHIR ABBAR

TOUMI MAHFOUD

JOHANNY MADEN

ONAMBELE JEAN ..BERNA ..

27:30

27:30

27:29

28:29

29:28

BLUE

12 134 19:46:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY ALWANGA PETER ABUTI

OLAORE ADAMS

RED

BLUE

KEN

NGR

WP 0:5

Referee EGY
ABDELSALAM MOHAMED
KAMAL

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

TUN

UZB

ALG

BOT

BACHIR ABBAR

DARRAGI MOHAMED

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

ROUABEH NABIL

GAREBONE KABO

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

BLUE
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